

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3367/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2006 in GA No. 1761/2006 in APOT  
No. 281/2006 in APO No. 194/2006 in EC No. 24/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF  
CALCUTTA)

NARAYAN PRASAD LOHIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIKUNJ KUMAR LOHIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and prayer for interim relief and office  
report ))

Date: 07/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anshul Singal, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day in

July, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master