

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6753 OF 2008

NARAYAN PRASAD LOHIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIKUNJ KUMAR LOHIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order and office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Ms.Poli Katakai, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sumit Attri, Adv.
Mr.Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr.Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms.Anne Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the appellant, the matter is
adjourned by two weeks to file reply to the application.

Rejoinder, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master